
CLIENTES ACTIVOS DOMINIO WEB

ASEGURADORAS
Gestora https://gestora.unipagos.bo
Alianza Generales https://www.alianza.com.bo
Credinform International S.A.
La Vitalicia www.lavitaliciaseguros.com
Nacional Seguros Vida Y Salud http://franco.nacionalseguros.com.bo
Mercantil SC Seguros y Reaseguros Generales 
FoianiniSalud https://s2.clinicafoianini.com
Clinica Foianini - Medicoenlinea http://ss.clinicafoianini.com
Clinica Foianini - Teleconsultas Vitalia Salud http://ss.clinicafoianini.com

TRANSPORTES
MiTeleferico https://serviciosvirtual.miteleferico.bo

TELECOM
Cotel - Pagos Web https://cotel.pagos.bo
AXS
Entel - Recargas.bo

EDUCACION
ACS Calvert https://payments.acslp.org/
SASS SA https://sas.libelula.bo
Saint Andrews School https://sas.libelula.bo
UNICEN
Unifranz https://miportal.unifranz.edu.bo
Universidad NUR http://wsconfidenza.nur.edu:8787
UTEPSA https://utepsa.pagos.bo
UMSA 
UAJMS https://apidtic.uajms.edu.bo
CBA LINKS
ATENEA www.atenea.edu.bo - Links

RETAIL
AIDISA https://appmovil.aidisabolivia.com
Casa Ideas https://www.casaideas.com.bo
Cascada del Oriente S.A. https://scz.grupocascada.com
La Cascada https://lpz.grupocascada.com
BREICK https://breick.com.bo
Crocs crocs.com.bo
Columbia www.columbia.bo
Fridolin https://fridolin.com.bo
Hansa https://hi.com.bo/
Gamedeck www.gamedeckcenter.com
Platinum MS LINKS
Marathon www.marathon.store
Sofia https://sofiaalpaso.com

COMERCIOS AFILIADOS A LIBELULA 



Samsung - Cyberweek https://cyber.samsungplus.com.bo
Korigoma - La Paz korigoma.com.bo
Korigoma - Cochabamba korigoma.com.bo
MPC korigoma.com.bo
Bits & Cream https://bitsandcream.com
Libreria Gisbert Ebooks www.libreriagisbert.com/ebooks; www.libreriagisbert.con 
ZEDANI https://www.travelesim.world
BREICK https://breick.com.bo
CHOCOLANDIA https://chocolandia.com.bo
Impulse https://www.impulse.bo

HOTELERIA
Hotel Camino Real - Santa Cruz LINKS
Hotel Camino Real - La Paz LINKS
Los Tajibos Delivery https://pagos.bo
Casa Grande Hoteles LINKS
Camino Real Aparthotel LINKS
Hotel Mitru Express La Paz LINKS
Hotel Mitru Sur LINKS
Honey Tours LINKS
Hotel Calacoto www.hotelcalacoto.com Links
Hostal Naira https://www.hostalnaira.com

AGENCIAS DE VIAJE
Andrea Tours https://andreatoursbolivia.com
BCD Travel La Paz LINKS
BCD Travel Cochabamba LINKS
Caxia Tours caxiatours.com
Hotel El Museo Boutique http://elmuseohotel.com - LINKS
Indigena Tours https://indigenatoursales.com/
Thaki http://www.travels-bolivia.com - LINKS
Manitoba Travel https://pagos.bo

CLUBS
Club Bolivar clubbolivar.com
Club de Tenis La Paz https://pagos.ctlp.bo
Academia Deportiva .Org

OTROS
Teatro NUNA www.nunaespacioarte.com
Impulse https://www.impulse.bo
Cidis Camiri www.cidis.bo


